
UPDATED 7/22/2024

Latrobe School District Bus Route
Bus Stops Morning Afternoon Min. Day

S.Shingle & Big Branch 6:45 n/a n/a

S.Shingle & Crooked Branch 6:46 2:55 12:55

S.Shingle & Barnett Ranch 6:47 2:53 12:53

S.Shingle & Lonesome Dove 6:49 n/a n/a

Amber Field @ mailboxes 6:52 2:49 12:49

S.Shingle & Shadow Hawk 6:54 2:46 12:46

S. Shingle & Coyote Pass n/a 2:51 12:51

S. Shingle & Twilight Ln n/a 2:52 12:52

S Shingle & Cattle Dr n/a 2:53 12:53

S. Shingle & Old Ox Rd n/a 2:54 12:54

S. Shingle & Fernwood Dr 6:55 2:45 12:45

S.Shingle & Silver Oaks 6:56 2:44 12:44

S.Shingle & Heffren 6:57 2:43 12:43

S.Shingle & Memory Ln 6:59 2:41 12:41

S. Shingle & Brandon Rd n/a 2:43 12:43

7461 S. Shingle Rd 7:01 2:39 2:39

S. Shingle & Latrobe Triangle 7:02 2:18 12:18

Latrobe & Sun Ridge Meadow 7:06 2:23 12:23

Cothrin Ranch @ mailboxes 7:09 2:26 12:26

Ryan Ranch @ Firestation 7:12 2:29 2:29

7400 Latrobe Rd 7:20 2:20 12:20

Latrobe & Chaparral 7:23 2:09 12:09

8522 Latrobe Rd 7:24 2:10 12:10

Latrobe & Dragon Point 7:25 2:11 12:11

Latrobe & Falcon Haven 7:27 2:13 12:13

Arrive at Millers Hill School 7:31 2:05 n/a

Arrive at Latrobe Elementary 7:35 1:55 n/a

Afternoon Depart Miller's n/a 2:05 12:05

Afternoon Depart Latrobe n/a 1:55 11:55


